Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
MECHANICAL ANCHORS
TAB HE CONCRETE BOLT
Benefits:
 Quick and simple installation
 One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
 Adjustable fixture thickness
 Removable for use with temporary stuctures
Features:
 Through fixing
 Approved for cracked or non-cracked concrete
 Rapid Installation
 Hardened Steel with Zinc Plating, minimum 5um

e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
19/0774
Concrete Ranges:
Certification: European technical assessment 19/0774
C20/C25 according to EN 206:2013+A1:2016
Product Range
TAB HE Concrete Screw
Installation Data
d L do hnom tfix df A/F
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TAB08080HE 75 5
TAB08100HE 100 25
TAB08130HE 130 55
TAB08150HE 150 75
TAB10100HE 100 15
TAB10130HE 130 45
TAB10150HE 150 65
TAB12100HE 100 5
TAB12130HE 130 35
TAB12150HE 150 55
TAB12200HE 200 105
TAB14150HE 16 150 14 125 40 18 24
10 8
Thread
Diameter
Anchor